
July 23, 2025 

GAME, FISH AND PARKS PLANHOLDERS LIST 
Project:  New Residence, Good Earth State Park 
Bid Opening Date: 3:30 PM, July 31, 2025 
 

1. Construction Industry Center, 2771 Plant Street, Rapid City, SD 57702, 605-343-5252, constructionindustrycenter@gmail.com 
2. Aberdeen Builders Exchange, 302 N Jackson, Aberdeen, SD 57401, 605-225-4733, dakotabuild@midconetwork.com 
3. Plains Builders Exchange, 220 N Kiwanis Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-334-8886, info@plainsbuilders.com 
4. Sioux Falls Builders Exchange, 1418 C Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-357-8687, info@sfbx.com 
5. Lincoln Builders Bureau, 5910 S 58TH St., Ste. C, Lincoln, NE 68516, 402-421-8332, info@buildersbureau.com 
6. Fargo Moorhead Builders Exchange, 1010 Page Drive, Fargo, ND 58103, 701-237-6772, info@fmbx.org 
7. Custom Touch Homes, Marty Barington, 411 SE 12th St, Madison SD 57042, 605.999.1893, marty@customtouchhomes.com 
8. Mike Ralston, Henry Carlson Construction, 1205 W Russell St, Sioux Falls SD 57104, 605.336.2410, mralston@henrycarlson.com 
9. Brice Gilly, 605 Companies, 605.261.2354, Brice@605inc.com 
10. Jason Moberg, Great Place Construction,605.651.6571,  200 S Petro Ave, Ste 107, Sioux Falls, SD 57107, Jason.moberg@greatplaceconstruction.com 
11. Jen Teale, Construct Connect, 301.550.2463, Jenn.Teale@constructconnect.com 
12. Todd Running, Reynolds Construction Management, 4402 S Technology Dr, Sioux Falls SD 57106, 605.274.8900, todd@rcmbuild.com 
13. Jaden Julius, Seals Pros Inc, 27297 Wetland Rd, Harrisburg SD 57032, 605.767.3502, estimates@sealprospaving.com 
14. Matt Williams, Williams Custom Homes LLC, 8108 W 46th St, Sioux Falls SD 57106, 605.291.9422, matt.wchomes@gmail.com 
15. Wyatt Shillingstad, WJS Contracting, 605.350.4671, wyatt@wjscontractingllc.com 
16. Josh, Spielman, Spielman Excavating LLC, 605.212.1918, jkspielman@gmail.com 
17. DJ Buthe, Red Rock Construction, PO Box 155, Sioux Falls SD 57101, 605.201.6348, dj@redrocksf.com 
18.  
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